Position Other Positions Held

Director - Special Ed
Psychologist
Administrator - Special Ed
Coordinator - Special Ed
Coordinator - Special Ed
Teacher

Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist

Speech Therapist
Occupational Specialist
Occupational Specialist
Physical Therapist
Occupational Specialist
Physical Therapist
Occupational Specialist
Psychologist
Occupational Specialist
Psychologist

Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Occupational Specialist
Occupational Specialist
Occupational Specialist
Speech Therapist
Psychologist

Special Ed Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$144,221
$114,524
$113,497
$110,748
$110,709
$105,637
$105,202
$103,640
$103,640
$100,759
$100,473
$100,473
$100,473
$100,473
$100,473
$99,981
$99,446
$99,342
$97,799
$97,609
$97,609
$97,609
$97,086
$96,716
$96,660
$96,660
$96,660
$96,470
$95,887
$95,680

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,492
$13,949
$46,650
$20,362
$31,451
$24,560
$30,765

$9,801
$10,801
$31,532
$31,720
$25,481
$16,037
$17,929
$43,928
$21,872
$16,439
$10,771
$16,274
$24,242
$11,842
$25,242
$30,029
$15,146
$17,526
$21,030
$10,501
$33,183
$10,093
$14,859



Program Specialist
Speech Therapist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Teacher
Psychologist
Psychologist
Speech Therapist

Occupational Specialist

Special Ed Teacher
Psychologist
Psychologist
Teacher

Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Program Specialist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Aba Autism Supv
Special Ed Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist

Teacher

Occupational Specialist

Speech Therapist

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$94,286
$94,035
$93,946
$93,946
$93,946
$93,946
$93,946
$93,946
$93,882
$93,851
$93,647
$93,101
$92,854
$92,578
$90,881
$90,671
$90,657
$90,236
$90,118
$89,841
$89,036
$88,394
$88,122
$87,132
$87,132
$85,310
$84,763
$84,377
$84,068
$83,671
$81,171
$80,426

$10,030
$29,742
$11,885
$19,911
$13,885
$22,467
$32,019
$32,019
$28,131
$17,675
$17,115
$15,830
$15,928
$15,807
$29,411
$17,577
$29,400
$15,534
$29,347
$12,588
$10,989

$9,335
$29,150
$31,374
$15,265
$30,074
$14,047
$28,844

$9,969
$22,814

$8,835
$23,207



Special Ed Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher

Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Psychologist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Account Tech Il
Teacher

Speech Therapist
Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist
Occupational Specialist
Speech Therapist
Psychologist
Secretary |
Occupational Specialist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Translator/Interpreter
Bus Attendant |
Secretary |l

Bil Secretary Il
Speech Therapist
Psychologist

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$79,886
$79,227
$79,196
$75,122
$74,717
$74,283
$73,978
$72,189
$71,877
$71,827
$71,023
$70,548
$69,523
$66,604
$64,637
$63,233
$62,474
$60,911
$60,419
$60,284
$57,429
$56,769
$56,570
$55,344
$53,941
$53,318
$51,923
$50,696
$49,170
$48,902
$47,782
$43,700

$18,615
$7,508
$9,625
$6,983
$7,827
$21,699
$12,336
$11,327
$21,385
$27,620
$6,307
$13,258
$16,948
$30,362
$14,840
$13,016
$12,834
$19,238
$16,255
$6,542
$9,443
$5,358
$11,897
$5,986
$9,397
$7,764
$17,087
$11,660
$38,376
$38,342
$25,371
$4,677



Senior Clerk
Occupational Specialist
Speech Therapist
Mental Health Clinician
Spch/Lang Path Asst
Spch/Lang Path Asst
Speech Therapist
Braille Transcriber
Spch/Lang Path Asst
Spch/Lang Path Asst
Psychologist

Speech Therapist
Psychologist

Nurse

Spch/Lang Path Asst
Psychologist

Speech Therapist
Spec Ed Aide Il
Speech Therapist
Speech Therapist
Spec Ed Aide Il

Spec Ed Aide Il
Translator/Interpreter
Translator/Interpreter
Psychologist

Spec Ed Aide Il
Mental Health Clinician
Clerk Il

Teacher

Spch/Lang Path Asst
Secretary |l

Spec Ed Aide Il

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$40,471
$39,876
$38,114
$38,017
$36,710
$36,523
$36,221
$35,555
$34,584
$31,507
$31,247
$30,876
$29,308
$20,956
$19,577
$19,150
$19,033
$18,659
$18,619
$18,439
$17,992
$17,545
$17,497
$15,930
$14,587
$12,600
$12,395
$11,660
$10,370

$8,775

$7,576

$4,727

$8,454
$25,178
$18,507
$4,079
$4,231
$18,469
$3,432
$7,457
$19,575
$3,359
$6,139
$3,251
$5,086
$1,855
$0
$9,620
$1,774
$2,007
$5,840
$3,981
$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,176
$1,311
$1,815
$2,836
$3,561
$921
$4,199
$0



