Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Special Ed		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$144,221	\$14,492
Psychologist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$114,524	\$13,949
Administrator - Special Ed		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$113,497	\$46,650
Coordinator - Special Ed		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$110,748	\$20,362
Coordinator - Special Ed		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$110,709	\$31,451
Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$105,637	\$24,560
Psychologist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$105,202	\$30,765
Psychologist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$103,640	\$9,801
Psychologist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$103,640	\$10,801
Speech Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$100,759	\$31,532
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$100,473	\$31,720
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$100,473	\$25,481
Physical Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$100,473	\$16,037
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$100,473	\$17,929
Physical Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$100,473	\$43,928
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$99,981	\$21,872
Psychologist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$99,446	\$16,439
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$99,342	\$10,771
Psychologist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$97,799	\$16,274
Speech Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$97,609	\$24,242
Speech Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$97,609	\$11,842
Speech Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$97,609	\$25,242
Speech Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$97,086	\$30,029
Speech Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$96,716	\$15,146
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$96,660	\$17,526
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$96,660	\$21,030
Occupational Specialist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$96,660	\$10,501
Speech Therapist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$96,470	\$33,183
Psychologist		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$95,887	\$10,093
Special Ed Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$95,680	\$14,859

Program Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$94,286	\$10,030
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$94,035	\$29,742
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,946	\$11,885
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,946	\$19,911
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,946	\$13,885
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,946	\$22,467
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,946	\$32,019
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,946	\$32,019
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,882	\$28,131
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,851	\$17,675
Occupational Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,647	\$17,115
Special Ed Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$93,101	\$15,830
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$92,854	\$15,928
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$92,578	\$15,807
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$90,881	\$29,411
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$90,671	\$17,577
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$90,657	\$29,400
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$90,236	\$15,534
Program Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$90,118	\$29,347
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$89,841	\$12,588
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$89,036	\$10,989
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$88,394	\$9,335
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$88,122	\$29,150
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$87,132	\$31,374
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$87,132	\$15,265
Aba Autism Supv	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$85,310	\$30,074
Special Ed Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$84,763	\$14,047
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$84,377	\$28,844
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$84,068	\$9,969
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$83,671	\$22,814
Occupational Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$81,171	\$8,835
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$80,426	\$23,207

Special Ed Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$79,886	\$18,615
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$79,227	\$7,508
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$79,196	\$9,625
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$75,122	\$6,983
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$74,717	\$7,827
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$74,283	\$21,699
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$73,978	\$12,336
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$72,189	\$11,327
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$71,877	\$21,385
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$71,827	\$27,620
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$71,023	\$6,307
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$70,548	\$13,258
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$69,523	\$16,948
Account Tech II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$66,604	\$30,362
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$64,637	\$14,840
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$63,233	\$13,016
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$62,474	\$12,834
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$60,911	\$19,238
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$60,419	\$16,255
Occupational Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$60,284	\$6,542
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$57,429	\$9,443
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$56,769	\$5,358
Secretary I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$56,570	\$11,897
Occupational Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$55,344	\$5,986
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$53,941	\$9,397
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$53,318	\$7,764
Translator/Interpreter	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$51,923	\$17,087
Bus Attendant I	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$50,696	\$11,660
Secretary II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$49,170	\$38,376
Bil Secretary II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$48,902	\$38,342
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$47,782	\$25,371
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$43,700	\$4,677

Senior Clerk	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$40,471	\$8,454
Occupational Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$39,876	\$25,178
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$38,114	\$18,507
Mental Health Clinician	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$38,017	\$4,079
Spch/Lang Path Asst	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$36,710	\$4,231
Spch/Lang Path Asst	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$36,523	\$18,469
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$36,221	\$3,432
Braille Transcriber	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$35,555	\$7,457
Spch/Lang Path Asst	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$34,584	\$19,575
Spch/Lang Path Asst	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$31,507	\$3,359
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$31,247	\$6,139
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$30,876	\$3,251
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$29,308	\$5,086
Nurse	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$20,956	\$1,855
Spch/Lang Path Asst	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$19,577	\$0
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$19,150	\$9,620
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$19,033	\$1,774
Spec Ed Aide III	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$18,659	\$2,007
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$18,619	\$5,840
Speech Therapist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$18,439	\$3,981
Spec Ed Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$17,992	\$0
Spec Ed Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$17,545	\$0
Translator/Interpreter	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$17,497	\$0
Translator/Interpreter	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$15,930	\$0
Psychologist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$14,587	\$5,176
Spec Ed Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$12,600	\$1,311
Mental Health Clinician	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$12,395	\$1,815
Clerk II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$11,660	\$2,836
Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$10,370	\$3,561
Spch/Lang Path Asst	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$8,775	\$921
Secretary II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$7,576	\$4,199
Spec Ed Aide II	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Special Education	\$4,727	\$0